

BID RESULTS		
CK09MERCER2008-07 -REBID FOR CONSTRUCTION TRADES COOP BID		
October 10, 2008		
NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS	1	
NAME OF BIDDER	GOLDEN CROWN CONTRACTORS, INC.	
ADDRESS	4099 S. BROAD STREET	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	YARDVILLE, NJ 08620	
CONTACT	JOSEPH J. LUIZZIA	
WEBSITE OR E-MAIL	WWW.GOLDENCROWN1978@VERIZON.NET	
FEDERAL ID #:	222226487	
TELEPHONE	609-585-0265	
FAX	609-585-2775	
REGULAR HOURS		
BOILERMAKER		99.95
CARPENTER		87.56
CERTIFIED WELDER		100.00
ELECTRICIAN		99.95
FOREPERSON		99.01
GLAZIER		99.83
IRON WORKER		100.00
LABORER		74.98
CEMENT MASON		84.70
OPERATOR		80.00
PAINTER		73.40
PIPEFITTER		99.95
PLUMBER		99.95
ROOFER		99.95
LABORER FOR SITE REMEDIATE		74.98
SITE SUPERINTENDENT		97.07

OVERTIME HOURS		
BOILERMAKER		99.95
CARPENTER		87.56
CERTIFIED WELDER		100.00
ELECTRICIAN		99.95
FOREPERSON		99.01
GLAZIER		99.83
IRON WORKER		100.00
LABORER		74.98
CEMENT MASON		84.70
OPERATOR		80.00
PAINTER		73.40
PIPEFITTER		99.95
PLUMBER		99.95
ROOFER		99.95
LABORER FOR SITE REMEDIATE		74.98
SITE SUPERINTENDENT		97.07
ESTIMATED MATERIALS		200,000.00
EXCEPTIONS	NONE	
FATAL FLAW	NO BRC FOR SUBCONTRACTORS	

BID RESULTS**CK09MERCER 2008-22 GASOLINE FOR COOP FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS****DATE: WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2008**

NUMBER OF RESPONSES	3		
NAME OF BIDDER	MAJESTIC OIL COMPANY INC.	RIGGINS, INC.	PEDRONI FUEL COMPANY
ADDRESS	2104 FAIRFAX AVENUE	P.O. BOX 150	385 WHEAT ROAD
CITY, STATE, ZIP	CHERRY HILL, NJ 08003	MILLVILLE, NJ 08332	VINELAND, NJ 08360-2100
CONTACT	GENE RAYMOND	PAUL RIGGINS	JOSEPH PEDRONI
TELEPHONE	856 751 8801	856 825 7600	800 642 9191
FAX	856 751 8824	856 825 2270	856 697 8969
EMAIL	MAJESTICOIL@COMCAST.NET	PRIGGINS@RIGGINSOIL.COM	PEDRONIFUEL@COMCAST.NET
EXTEND TO COOP	WILL NOT EXTEND TO COOP	YES	YES
POSTED PRICE PER GALLON BASED UPON UNBRANDED ETHANOL GASOLINE	\$2.5400	\$2.5400	\$2.5400
DELIVERY CHARGE OR DISCOUNT PER GALLON AS INDICATED BY EITHER A PLUS (+) OR MINUS (-)	\$0.0442	\$0.065	\$0.0875
FEDERAL L.U.S.T. FUEL TAX	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	\$0.0010
TOTAL NET BID PER GALLON	\$2.5842	\$2.6050	\$2.6285
ESTIMATED USAGE	660,000	660,000	660,000
TOTAL	1,705,572.00	1,719,300.00	1,734,810.00
BIDDER'S SOURCE OF SUPPLY	SUNOCO/HESS	VALERO	GULF OIL
EXCEPTIONS	WILL NOT EXTEND TO COOP	NONE	NONE
FATAL FLAWS	NONE	NONE	NONE

BID RESULTS						
AB2008-40						
RESTRIPING ON NEWLY RESURFACED						
PAGE 2 OF 2						
NAME OF BIDDER	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION LLC	SCI SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	MARBRO INC.	RENCOR, INC.	H & G CONTRACTORS, INC.	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ADDRESS	2517 HIGHWAY 35 BUILDING B SUITE 302	18 ROUTE 94	127 PINE STREET, PO BOX 134	24 TANNERY ROAD, SUITE 1B	489 FAIRWAY ROAD	749 CLAWSON AVENUE
CITY, STATE, ZIP	MANASQUAN, NJ 08736	LAFAYETTE, NJ 07848	MONTCLAIR, NJ 07042	SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876	RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450	HILLSBOROUGH, NJ 08844
CONTACT	MICHAEL MURRAY	MARK FAGERSTEN	FRANK MARUCCI JR.	ERNEST E. RENDA	CARMEN J. GRAGMANO	KYLE CONTI
WEBSITE OR E-MAIL	info@midlanticco.net	MFAGERSTEN@SPARWICK.COM	MAR9400@COMCAST.NET	RENCOR@RENCORINC.NET	HANGGCONTRACTORS@VERIZON.NET	KYLE@KCONSTRUCTION.COM
TELEPHONE	732-223-9393	973 300 4709	973-744-8383	908-534-2131	201 481 3014	908-369-5100
FAX	732-223-2460	973 300 4761	973-746-5898	908-534-2131	201 481 4602	908-369-1550
TOTAL	1,221,795.00	714,180.00	793,117.00	875,888.50	742,752.00	770,696.00
EXCEPTIONS	NONE	NONE		NONE	NONE	NONE
FATAL FLAW	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE

NAME OF BIDDER	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	LOFTUS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	KONKUS CORPORATION
ADDRESS	26 ELIZABETH STREET	1903 TAYLORS LANE	84 BAYBERRY DRIVE
CITY, STATE, ZIP	SOUTH RIVER, NEW JERSEY 08882	CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077	SOMERSET, NJ 08873
CONTACT	JOSE A. ABREU, PRESIDENT	KEVIN J. LOFTUS, PRESIDENT	KEITH M. KONKUS
WEBSITE OR E-MAIL	info@greenconstructioninc.com	KJLOFTUS@LOFTUSCONSTRUCTION.COM	KEITH@KONKUSCORP.COM
TELEPHONE	732-238-9370	856 786 6607	908 403 9222
FAX	732-613-0838	856 786 6641	908 792 1124
TOTAL	643,456.00	827,475.00	731,370.59
EXCEPTIONS	NONE	NONE	NONE
FATAL FLAW	NONE	NONE	NONE